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WHY CHOOSE RITTAL?

Rittal understands the challenges faced every day by our customers as they strive to find solutions to their
unique application requirements that aren't just effective, but cost-effective as well. That’'s why we engineer
our wallmount and junction box enclosures to be the best available in the world today in form, function and
value for the money.

We’ve Built the Better Box — Rittal Wallmount Enclosures

Multi-fold unibody construction Quarter-turn cam lock system with

B Improved enclosure stability with fewer welds interchangeable inserts (slotted is standard)
m Secure, adaptable enclosure latching

Durable protective finish (carbon steel enclosures)

® Powder-coated surface for optimum protection Mounting holes (carbon steel) and blind
riv-nuts (stainless steel)

Flange-trough collar opening B External mounting brackets also available

® Channels liquids and dust away from enclosure gasket
and enclosure interior Zinc-plated mounting panel included standard
(WM enclosures)
Seamless foamed-in-place gasket m Cost savings when compared to other manufacturers
® Provides secure seal against contaminates ® [nstant grounding without scraping paint saves time
and money
Pre-punched holes in enclosure body for
easily reversing door hinging WM enclosures use quick-release hidden
B Flexibility to rotate door quickly and easily 130° door hinges
® Easy door removal — labor savings when cutting holes
Integrated mounting blocks (carbon steel) in door
or pem studs (stainless steel)
® Quick installation of dead front kits and other JB enclosures include 180° door hinges standard
accessories m Door swings completely open for easy access

WM Wallmount Enclosure

JB Junction Box Enclosure

Rittal WM and JB

wallmount enclosures I .

offer durable protection
for a wide variety of
applications in virtually

any plant floor environment. s
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Configuration:
B One piece welded cold-rolled steel body

B | eft hand hinged door

B Single one 1/4 turn latch with screwdriver insert

B Foamed-in-place gasket

® \Wallmounting holes (carbon steel versions) and
blind riv-nuts (stainless steel versions)

Note: Zinc-plated mounting panel sold

separately

Understanding the Reference

JB 12 12 06

Protection Ratings:
UL/cUL Type 1, 3R, 12, 4 (4X stainless steel)

UL File Number E170282

y

Number:

Material:

Housing and door (carbon steel): Powder-coated
RAL 7035 light gray, 16 ga (1.5 mm)

Housing and door (stainless steel): Stainless
Steel, 16 ga (1.5 mm), #4 Brushed Finish

JB Junction Box Enclosures—Carbon Steel

I
Product Type

Material\/

C = Carbon Steel
4 = Stainless Steel 304
6 = Stainless Steel 316

Height Wldth Depth

Cover Type
H = Hinged

2| Ll
No. ) mm in) | (mm) | (in mm Panel* (in) (mm) (in) (mm)
JB040403HC JB 4x4x3 Hinge Cover Carbon Steel 4 4 3 - - - - -
JB060403HC JB 6x4x3 Hinge Cover Carbon Steel 1 6 150 4 100 3 75 JBMP0604 5) 135 3 75
JB060404HC JB 6x4x4 Hinge Cover Carbon Steel 1 6 150 4 100 4 100 | JBMP0604 5 135 3 75
JB060604HC JB 6x6x4 Hinge Cover Carbon Steel 1 6 150 6 150 4 100  JBMP0606 5 135 5 135
JB080604HC JB 8x6x4 Hinge Cover Carbon Steel 1 8 200 6 150 4 100 | JBMP0806 7 185 5 135
JB080804HC JB 8x8x4 Hinge Cover Carbon Steel 1 8 200 8 200 4 100 = JBMP0808 7 185 7 175
JB100804HC | JB 10x8x4 Hinge Cover Carbon Steel 1 10 | 250 8 200 4 100 | JBMP1008 9 235 7 175
JB120604HC JB 12x6x4 Hinge Cover Carbon Steel 1 12 300 6 150 4 100 = JBMP1206 1 285 5 125
JB121005HC | JB 12x10x5 Hinge Cover Carbon Steel 1 12 | 300 10 250 5 125 | JBMP1210 1 285 9 225
JB080606HC JB 8x6x6 Hinge Cover Carbon Steel 1 8 200 6 150 6 150 = JBMP0806 7 185 5] 125
JB100806HC | JB 10x8x6 Hinge Cover Carbon Steel 1 10 | 250 8 200 6 150 | JBMP1008 9 235 7 175
JB101006HC = JB 10x10x6 Hinge Cover Carbon Steel 1 10 = 250 10 250 6 150 = JBMP1010 9 235 9 225
JB121006HC | JB 12x10x6 Hinge Cover Carbon Steel 1 12 | 300 10 250 6 150 | JBMP1210 1 285 9 225
JB121206HC = JB 12x12x6 Hinge Cover Carbon Steel 1 12 = 300 12 300 6 150 = JBMP1212 11 285 11 275
JB141206HC | JB 14x12x6 Hinge Cover Carbon Steel 1 14 | 350 | 12 300 6 150 | JBMP1412 13 335 1 275
JB161406HC = JB 16x14x6 Hinge Cover Carbon Steel 1 16 = 400 14 350 6 150 = JBMP1614 15 385 13 325
JB121008HC | JB 12x10x8 Hinge Cover Carbon Steel 1 12 | 300 10 250 8 200 | JBMP1210 1 285 9 225

*Zinc-plated mounting panel sold separately; see page 13 for additional mounting panel options
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JB Junction Box Enclosures

JB Junction Box Enclosures—Carbon Steel (continued)

Rittal Mounting | PanelH | Panel H | Panel W | Panel W
Reference Description Door(s) . N .
No (in) | (mm) | (in) (mm) (in) | (mm) Panel (in) (mm) (in) (mm)
15 385 13 325

JB161408HC | JB 16x14x8 Hinge Cover Carbon Steel 1 JBMP1614
JB161410HC = JB 16x14x10 Hinge Cover Carbon Steel 1 16 = 400 14 350 10 250 @ JBMP1614 15 385 13 325

*Zinc-plated mounting panel sold separately; see page 13 for additional mounting panel options

JB Junction Box Enclosures—Type 304 Stainless Steel

Rittal
Reference Description Door(s)
No. |n) (mm (in) | (mm) m) (mm

Mounting
Panel*

PanelH | Panel H | Panel W | Panel W
(in) (mm) (in) (mm)

JB040403H4 JB 4x4x3 Hinge Cover Type 304 4 4 3 -

JB060403H4 JB 6x4x3 Hinge Cover Type 304 1 6 150 4 100 3 75 JBMP0604 5 135 3 75
JB060404H4 JB 6x4x4 Hinge Cover Type 304 1 6 150 4 100 4 100 | JBMP0604 5 135 3 75
JB060604H4 JB 6x6x4 Hinge Cover Type 304 1 6 150 6 150 4 100 = JBMP0606 5 135 5 125
JB080604H4 JB 8x6x4 Hinge Cover Type 304 1 8 200 6 150 4 100 | JBMP0806 7 185 5 125
JB080804H4 JB 8x8x4 Hinge Cover Type 304 1 8 200 8 200 4 100 = JBMP0808 7 185 7 175
JB100804H4 JB 10x8x4 Hinge Cover Type 304 1 10 | 250 8 200 4 100 | JBMP1008 9 235 7 175
JB120604H4 JB 12x6x4 Hinge Cover Type 304 1 12 =~ 300 6 150 4 100 JBMP1206 1 285 5 125
JB121005H4 JB 12x10x5 Hinge Cover Type 304 1 12 | 300 10 250 5 125 | JBMP1210 1 285 9 225
JB080606H4 JB 8x6x6 Hinge Cover Type 304 1 8 200 6 150 6 150 = JBMP0806 7 185 5 125
JB100806H4 JB 10x8x6 Hinge Cover Type 304 1 10 | 250 8 200 6 150 | JBMP1008 9 235 7 175
JB101006H4 JB 10x10x6 Hinge Cover Type 304 1 10 250 10 250 6 150 = JBMP1010 9 235 9 225
JB121006H4 JB 12x10x6 Hinge Cover Type 304 1 12 | 300 10 250 6 150 | JBMP1210 1 285 9 225
JB121206H4 JB 12x12x6 Hinge Cover Type 304 1 12 =~ 300 12 300 6 150 JBMP1212 1 285 1 275
JB141206H4 JB 14x12x6 Hinge Cover Type 304 1 14 | 350 12 300 6 150 | JBMP1412 13 335 1 275
JB161406H4 JB 16x14x6 Hinge Cover Type 304 1 16 = 400 14 350 6 150 = JBMP1614 15 385 13 325
JB121008H4 JB 12x10x8 Hinge Cover Type 304 1 12 | 300 10 250 8 200 | JBMP1210 1 285 9 225
JB161408H4 JB 16x14x8 Hinge Cover Type 304 1 16 = 400 14 350 8 200 @ JBMP1614 15 385 13 325
JB161410H4 JB 16x14x10 Hinge Cover Type 304 1 16 | 400 14 350 10 | 250 | JBMP1614 15 385 13 325

*Zinc-plated mounting panel sold separately; see page 13 for additional mounting panel options

JB Junction Box Enclosures—Type 316L Stainless Steel

Rittal D Mounting | PanelH | Panel H | Panel W | Panel W
Reference Description Door(s) " X .
No. |n) (mm (in) | (mm) | (in) | (mm) Panel (in) (mm) (in) (mm)

JB040403H6 JB 4x4x3 Hinge Cover Type 316L 4 4 3 75 -

JB060403H6 JB 6x4x3 Hinge Cover Type 316L 1 6 150 4 100 3 75 JBMP0604 5 135 3 75
JB060404H6 JB 6x4x4 Hinge Cover Type 316L 1 6 150 4 100 4 100 | JBMP0604 5 135 3 75
JB060604H6 JB 6x6x4 Hinge Cover Type 316L 1 6 150 6 150 4 100 = JBMP0606 5 135 5 125
JB080604H6 JB 8x6x4 Hinge Cover Type 316L 1 8 200 6 150 4 100 | JBMP0806 7 185 5 125
JB080804H6 JB 8x8x4 Hinge Cover Type 316L 1 8 200 8 200 4 100 JBMP0808 7 185 7 175
JB100804H6 JB 10x8x4 Hinge Cover Type 316L 1 10 | 250 8 200 4 100 | JBMP1008 9 235 7 175
JB120604H6 JB 12x6x4 Hinge Cover Type 316L 1 12 300 6 150 4 100 = JBMP1206 1 285 5 125
JB121005H6 JB 12x10x5 Hinge Cover Type 316L 1 12 | 300 10 250 5 125 | JBMP1210 1 285 9 225
JB080606H6 JB 8x6x6 Hinge Cover Type 316L 1 8 200 6 150 6 150 = JBMP0806 7 185 5 125
JB100806H6 JB 10x8x6 Hinge Cover Type 316L 1 10 | 250 8 200 6 150 | JBMP1008 9 235 7 175
JB101006H6 JB 10x10x6 Hinge Cover Type 316L 1 10 250 10 250 6 150 = JBMP1010 9 235 9 225
JB121006H6 JB 12x10x6 Hinge Cover Type 316L 1 12 | 300 10 250 6 150 | JBMP1210 11 285 9 225
JB121206H6 JB 12x12x6 Hinge Cover Type 316L 1 12 =~ 300 12 300 6 150 JBMP1212 1 285 1 275
JB141206H6 JB 14x12x6 Hinge Cover Type 316L 1 14 | 350 12 300 6 150 | JBMP1412 13 335 1 275
JB161406H6 JB 16x14x6 Hinge Cover Type 316L 1 16 400 14 350 6 150 = JBMP1614 15 385 13 325
JB121008H6 JB 12x10x8 Hinge Cover Type 316L 1 12 | 300 10 250 8 200 | JBMP1210 1 285 9 225
JB161408H6 JB 16x14x8 Hinge Cover Type 316L 1 16 400 14 350 8 200 @ JBMP1614 15 385 13 325
JB161410H6 JB 16x14x10 Hinge Cover Type 316L 1 16 | 400 14 350 10 | 250 | JBMP1614 15 385 13 325

*Zinc-plated mounting panel sold separately; see page 13 for additional mounting panel options
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WM Wallmount Enclosures

Configuration:
® One piece welded cold-rolled steel body

B | eft hand hinged door (the carbon steel single
door configuration is reversible)

® Single door enclosures less than 20" in height
have one 1/4 turn latch with screwdriver insert

B Single door enclosures 20 — 40" in height have
two 1/4 turn latches with screwdriver inserts

® Single door enclosures greater than or equal to
42" in height have a 3 point latching L-handle

B Double door and disconnect enclosures have a
3 point latching L-handle

® Wallmounting holes (carbon steel versions) and
blind riv-nuts (stainless steel versions)

B Foamed-in-place gasket
B Zinc-plated mounting panel included

B Slope Top enclosures have a 20° sloped roof
that overhangs the door

Understanding the Reference
Number:

WM 12 12 06N

Material:

Housing and door (carbon steel): Powder-coated

RAL 7035 light gray

- 12'"H x 12'"W - 24"H x 20"W, 16 ga (1.5 mm)
body and door

- 24"H x 24"W - 36"H x 24'W, 16 ga (1.5 mm)
body and 14 ga (2.0 mm) door

- 36"H x 30"W - 60"H x 36"W, 14 ga (2.0 mm)
body and door

Housing and door (stainless steel): Stainless Steel,

#4 Brushed Finish

Material thickness — same as above

/4

\E/

Protection Ratings:

- Single door, disconnect and slope top enclosures
UL/cUL Type 1, 3R, 12, 4 (4X stainless steel)

- Double door enclosures
UL/cUL Type 1, 12

UL File Number E170282

I
Product Type

Height Wldth Depth

WM Wallmount Enclosures—Carbon Steel

\

Slope Top Design

Material

LL C = Carbon Steel

4 = Stainless Steel 304
6 = Stainless Steel 316L

|

Disconnect
N = Non-disconnect
X = Disconnect

Rittal Description Mounting Panel | Panel H | Panel H | Panel W | Panel W
Reference No. P (in) | (mm) | (in) (mm (in) | (mm) (included)* (in) (mm) (in) (mm)

WM121206NC WM 12x12x6 Carbon Steel

WM161206NC WM 16x12x6 Carbon Steel 1
WM161606NC WM 16x16x6 Carbon Steel 1
WM162006NC WM 16x20x6 Carbon Steel 1
WM201606NC WM 20x16x6 Carbon Steel 1
WM202006NC WM 20x20x6 Carbon Steel 1
WM241606NC WM 24x16x6 Carbon Steel 1
WM242006NC WM 24x20x6 Carbon Steel 1
WM242406NC WM 24x24x6 Carbon Steel 1
WM302406NC WM 30x24x6 Carbon Steel 1
WM161208NC WM 16x12x8 Carbon Steel 1
WM161608NC WM 16x16x8 Carbon Steel 1
WM162008NC WM 16x20x8 Carbon Steel 1
WM201608NC WM 20x16x8 Carbon Steel 1
WM202008NC WM 20x20x8 Carbon Steel 1
WM202408NC WM 20x24x8 Carbon Steel 1
WM241608NC WM 24x16x8 Carbon Steel 1
WM242008NC WM 24x20x8 Carbon Steel 1
WM242408NC WM 24x24x8 Carbon Steel 1
WM243008NC WM 24x30x8 Carbon Steel 1
WM244208NC WM 24x42x8 Carbon Steel 2

*See page 13 for additional mounting panel options
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300 150 WMMP1212

400 12 300 6 150 WMMP1612 15 375 10 254
400 16 400 6 150 WMMP1616 15 375 14 354
400 20 500 6 150 WMMP1620 15 375 18 449
500 16 400 6 150 WMMP2016 19 475 14 354
500 @ 20 500 6 150 WMMP2020 19 475 18 449
600 16 400 6 150 WMMP2416 22 570 14 354
600 20 500 6 150 WMMP2420 22 570 18 449
600 | 24 600 6 150 WMMP2424 22 570 22 549
760 @ 24 600 6 150 WMMP3024 29 730 22 549
400 12 300 8 210 WMMP1612 15 375 10 254
400 16 400 8 210 WMMP1616 15 375 14 354
400 | 20 500 8 210 WMMP1620 15 375 18 449
500 16 400 8 210 WMMP2016 19 475 14 354
500 | 20 500 8 210 WMMP2020 19 475 18 449
500 24 600 8 210 WMMP2024 19 475 22 549
600 16 400 8 210 WMMP2416 22 570 14 354
600 20 500 8 210 WMMP2420 22 570 18 449
600 | 24 600 8 210 WMMP2424 22 570 22 570
600 @ 30 760 8 210 WMMP2430 22 570 28 704
600 | 42 | 1050 8 210 WMMP2442 22 550 39 1000
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WM Wallmount Enclosures

WM Wallmount Enclosures—Carbon Steel

Rittal Description Door(s) Mounting Panel | PanelH | Panel H | Panel W | Panel W
Reference No. P |n) (mm (in) | (mm) |n) (mm (included)* (|n) (mm) (|n) (mm)

WM302008NC WM 30x20x8 Carbon Steel WMMP3020

WM302408NC WM 30x24x8 Carbon Steel 1 30 760 24 600 8 210 WMMP3024 29 730 22 549
WM303008NC WM 30x30x8 Carbon Steel 1 30 | 760 30 760 8 210 WMMP3030 29 730 28 704
WM362408NC WM 36x24x8 Carbon Steel 1 36 900 24 600 8 210 WMMP3624 34 870 22 549
WM363008NC WM 36x30x8 Carbon Steel 1 36 | 900 | 30 760 8 210 WMMP3630 34 870 28 704
WM363608NC WM 36x36x8 Carbon Steel 1 36 900 36 900 8 210 WMMP3636 34 870 33 840
WM423008NC WM 42x30x8 Carbon Steel 1 42 | 1050 | 30 760 8 210 WMMP4230 40 1020 28 704
WM423608NC WM 42x36x8 Carbon Steel 1 42 1050 36 900 8 210 WMMP4236 40 1020 33 840
WM483608NC WM 48x36x8 Carbon Steel 1 48 | 1200 | 36 900 8 210 WMMP4836 45 1155 33 840
WM202010NC WM 20x20x10 Carbon Steel 1 20 500 @20 500 10 = 250 WMMP2020 19 475 18 449
WM242010NC WM 24x20x10 Carbon Steel 1 24 | 600 | 20 500 10 | 250 WMMP2420 22 570 18 449
WM242410NC WM 24x24x10 Carbon Steel 1 24 600 24 600 10 250 WMMP2424 22 570 22 549
WM302410NC WM 30x24x10 Carbon Steel 1 30 | 760 | 24 600 10 | 250 WMMP3024 29 730 22 549
WM303010NC WM 30x30x10 Carbon Steel 1 30 760 @30 760 10 = 250 WMMP3030 29 730 28 704
WM304210NC WM 30x42x10 Carbon Steel 2 30 | 760 | 42 | 1050 | 10 | 250 WMMP3042 28 710 39 1000
WM304810NC WM 30x48x10 Carbon Steel 2 30 760 48 1200 10 = 250 WMMP3048 28 710 45 1150
WM362410NC WM 36x24x10 Carbon Steel 1 36 | 900 | 24 600 10 | 250 WMMP3624 34 870 22 549
WM363010NC WM 36x30x10 Carbon Steel 1 36 900 30 760 10 = 250 WMMP3630 34 870 28 704
WM423610NC WM 42x36x10 Carbon Steel 1 42 | 1050 | 36 900 10 | 250 WMMP4236 40 1020 33 840
WM483610NC WM 48x36x10 Carbon Steel 1 48 1200 36 900 10 250 WMMP4836 45 1155 33 840
WM603610NC WM 60x36x10 Carbon Steel 1 60 | 1500 | 36 900 10 | 250 WMMP6036 57 1455 33 840
WM202012NC WM 20x20x12 Carbon Steel 1 20 500 @20 500 12 =~ 300 WMMP2020 19 470 18 449
WM242012NC WM 24x20x12 Carbon Steel 1 24 | 600 | 20 500 12 | 300 WMMP2420 22 570 18 449
WM242412NC WM 24x24x12 Carbon Steel 1 24 600 24 600 12 =~ 300 WMMP2424 22 570 22 549
WM302412NC WM 30x24x12 Carbon Steel 1 30 | 760 | 24 600 12 | 300 WMMP3024 29 730 22 549
WM303012NC WM 30x30x12 Carbon Steel 1 30 760 30 760 12 = 300 WMMP3030 29 730 28 704
WM362412NC WM 36x24x12 Carbon Steel 1 36 | 900 | 24 600 12 | 300 WMMP3624 34 870 22 549
WM363012NC WM 36x30x12 Carbon Steel 1 36 900 @ 30 760 12 =~ 300 WMMP3630 34 870 28 704
WM363612NC WM 36x36x12 Carbon Steel 1 36 | 900 | 36 900 12 | 300 WMMP3636 34 870 33 840
WM364212NC WM 36x42x12 Carbon Steel 2 36 900 42 1050 12 = 300 WMMP3642 33 850 39 1000
WM364812NC WM 36x48x12 Carbon Steel 2 36 | 900 | 48 | 1200 | 12 | 300 WMMP3648 33 850 45 1150
WM366012NC WM 36x60x12 Carbon Steel 2 36 900 60 1500 12 = 300 WMMP3660 33 850 57 1450
WM423612NC WM 42x36x12 Carbon Steel 1 42 | 1050 | 36 900 12 300 WMMP4236 40 1020 33 840
WM426012NC WM 42x60x12 Carbon Steel 2 42 1050 60 1500 12 = 300 WMMP4260 39 1000 57 1450
WM483612NC WM 48x36x12 Carbon Steel 1 48 | 1200 | 36 900 12 300 WMMP4836 45 1155 33 840
WM484812NC WM 48x48x12 Carbon Steel 2 48 1200 48 1200 12 = 300 WMMP4848 45 1150 45 1150
WM603612NC WM 60x36x12 Carbon Steel 1 60 | 1500 | 36 900 12 300 WMMP6036 57 1455 33 840
WM363016NC WM 36x30x16 Carbon Steel 1 36 900 30 760 16 400 WMMP3630 34 870 28 704
WM483616NC WM 48x36x16 Carbon Steel 1 48 | 1200 | 36 900 16 | 400 WMMP4836 45 1155 33 840
WM603616NC WM 60x36x16 Carbon Steel 1 60 1500 36 900 16 = 400 WMMP6036 57 1450 33 840
WM302420NC WM 30x24x20 Carbon Steel 1 30 | 760 | 24 600 20 | 500 WMMP3024 29 730 22 549
WM483620NC WM 48x36x20 Carbon Steel 1 48 1200 36 900 20 500 WMMP4836 45 1155 33 840

*See page 13 for additional mounting panel options
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WM Wallmount Enclosures

WM Wallmount Enclosures—Carbon Steel Disconnect

Rittal Description ) Mounting Panel | PanelH | Panel H | Panel W
Reference No. P (in) | (mm) (mm) (included)* (in) (mm) (in)

WM242608XC WM 24x26x8 Carbon Steel 210 WMMP2426

WM363208XC WM 36x32x8 Carbon Steel 1 36 900 32 825 8 210 WMMP3632 34 870 28 704
WM363210XC WM 36x32x10 Carbon Steel 1 36 | 900 | 32 825 10 | 250 WMMP3632 34 870 28 704
WM603810XC WM 60x38x10 Carbon Steel 1 60 1500 38 975 10 = 250 WMMP6038 57 1455 33 840
WM363212XC WM 36x32x12 Carbon Steel 1 36 | 900 | 32 825 12 | 300 WMMP3632 34 870 29 730
WM423212XC WM 42x32x12 Carbon Steel 1 42 1050 32 825 12 =~ 300 WMMP4232 40 1020 29 730
WM483812XC WM 48x38x12 Carbon Steel 1 48 | 1200 | 38 975 12 | 300 WMMP4838 45 1155 33 840
WM603812XC WM 60x38x12 Carbon Steel 1 60 1500 38 975 12 = 300 WMMP6038 57 1455 33 840
WM483816XC WM 48x38x16 Carbon Steel 1 48 | 1200 | 38 975 16 | 400 WMMP4838 45 1155 33 840

*See page 13 for additional mounting panel options

WM Wallmount Enclosures—Type 304 Stainless Steel

Rittal Description Door(s) Mounting Panel | Panel H | Panel H | Panel W | Panel W
Reference No. P (in) | (mm) | (in) | (mm) | (in) | (mm) (included)* (|n) (mm) (|n) (mm)

WM121206N4 WM 12x12x6 Type 304 150 WMMP1212

WM161206N4 WM 16x12x6 Type 304 1 16 400 12 300 6 150 WMMP1612 15 375 10 254
WM161606N4 WM 16x16x6 Type 304 1 16 | 400 16 400 6 150 WMMP1616 15 375 14 354
WM201606N4 WM 20x16x6 Type 304 1 20 500 16 400 6 150 WMMP2016 19 475 14 354
WM202006N4 WM 20x20x6 Type 304 1 20 | 500 | 20 500 6 150 WMMP2020 19 475 18 449
WM161208N4 WM 16x12x8 Type 304 1 16 = 400 12 300 8 210 WMMP1612 15 375 10 254
WM201608N4 WM 20x16x8 Type 304 1 20 | 500 16 400 8 210 WMMP2016 19 475 14 354
WM202008N4 WM 20x20x8 Type 304 1 20 500 @20 500 8 210 WMMP2020 19 470 18 449
WM241608N4 WM 24x16x8 Type 304 1 24 | 600 16 400 8 210 WMMP2416 22 570 14 354
WM242008N4 WM 24x20x8 Type 304 1 24 600 20 500 8 210 WMMP2420 22 570 18 449
WM242408N4 WM 24x24x8 Type 304 1 24 | 600 | 24 600 8 210 WMMP2424 22 570 22 549
WM302408N4 WM 30x24x8 Type 304 1 30 760 24 600 8 210 WMMP3024 29 730 22 549
WM303008N4 WM 30x30x8 Type 304 1 30 | 760 | 30 760 8 210 WMMP3030 29 730 28 704
WM362408N4 WM 36x24x8 Type 304 1 36 900 24 600 8 210 WMMP3624 34 870 22 549
WM363008N4 WM 36x30x8 Type 304 1 36 | 900 | 30 760 8 210 WMMP3630 34 870 28 704
WM242010N4 WM 24x20x10 Type 304 1 24 600 20 500 10 250 WMMP2420 22 570 18 449
WM302410N4 WM 30x24x10 Type 304 1 30 | 760 | 24 600 10 | 250 WMMP3024 29 730 22 549
WM303010N4 WM 30x30x10 Type 304 1 30 760 30 760 10 250 WMMP3030 29 730 28 704
WM363010N4 WM 36x30x10 Type 304 1 36 | 900 | 30 760 10 | 250 WMMP3630 34 870 28 704
WM483610N4 WM 48x36x10 Type 304 1 48 1200 36 900 10 250 WMMP4836 45 1155 33 840
WM242412N4 WM 24x24x12 Type 304 1 24 | 600 | 24 600 12 | 300 WMMP2424 23 570 22 549
WM302412N4 WM 30x24x12 Type 304 1 30 760 24 600 12 = 300 WMMP3024 29 730 22 549
WM363012N4 WM 36x30x12 Type 304 1 36 | 900 | 30 760 12 | 300 WMMP3630 34 870 28 704
WM363612N4 WM 36x36x12 Type 304 1 36 900 36 900 12~ 300 WMMP3636 34 870 33 840
WM423612N4 WM 42x36x12 Type 304 1 42 | 1050 | 36 900 12 | 300 WMMP4236 40 1020 33 840
WM483612N4 WM 48x36x12 Type 304 1 48 1200 36 900 12 = 300 WMMP4836 45 1155 33 840
WM603612N4 WM 60x36x12 Type 304 1 60 | 1500 | 36 900 12 | 300 WMMP6036 57 1455 33 840
WM363016N4 WM 36x30x16 Type 304 1 36 900 @ 30 760 16 = 400 WMMP3630 34 870 28 704
WM483616N4 WM 48x36x16 Type 304 1 48 | 1200 | 36 900 16 | 400 WMMP4836 46 1155 33 840
WM603616N4 WM 60x36x16 Type 304 1 60 1500 36 900 16 = 400 WMMP6036 57 1455 33 840

*See page 13 for additional mounting panel options
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WM Wallmount Enclosures

WM Wallmount Enclosures—Type 304 Stainless Steel Disconnect

Rittal Description ) Mounting Panel PanelH | PanelH | PanelW | Panel W
Reference No. P (in) | (mm) | (in) (in) | (mm) (included)* (in) (mm) ()} (mm)

WM242608X4
WM363208X4
WM363210X4
WM603810X4
WM363212X4
WM423212X4
WM483812X4
WM603812X4
WM483816X4

*See page 13 for additional mounting panel options

WM 24x26x8 Type 304
WM 36x32x8 Type 304
WM 36x32x10 Type 304
WM 60x38x10 Type 304
WM 36x32x12 Type 304
WM 42x32x12 Type 304
WM 48x38x12 Type 304
WM 60x38x12 Type 304
WM 48x38x16 Type 304

36
36
60
36
42
48
60
48

900
900
1500
900
1050
1200
1500
1200

32
32
38
32
32
38
38
38

825
825
975
825
825
975
975
975

WM Wallmount Enclosures—Type 304 Stainless Steel Slope Top

Rittal Description ) Mounting Panel Panel H | PanelH | Panel W
Reference No. P (in) | (mm) (mm) (included)* (in) (mm) (in)

WMS161208N4
WMS161608N4
WMS201608N4
WMS202008N4
WMS242008N4
WMS242408N4
WMS302408N4
WMS303008N4
WMS363008N4
WMS201612N4
WMS202012N4
WMS242412N4
WMS302412N4
WMS363012N4
WMS363612N4
WMS363016N4
WMS483616N4
WMS603616N4

*See page 13 for additional mounting panel options
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WM 16x12 x8 Type 304
WM 16x16x8 Type 304
WM 20x16x8 Type 304
WM 20x20x8 Type 304
WM 24x20x8 Type 304
WM 24x24x8 Type 304
WM 30x24x8 Type 304
WM 30x30x8 Type 304
WM 36x30x8 Type 304
WM 20x16x12 Type 304
WM 20x20x12 Type 304
WM 24x24x12 Type 304
WM 30x24x12 Type 304
WM 36x30x12 Type 304
WM 36x36x12 Type 304
WM 36x30x16 Type 304
WM 48x36x16 Type 304
WM 60x36x16 Type 304

16
20
20
24
24
30
30
36
20
20
24
30
36
36
36
48
60

395
495
495
595
595
755
755
895
495
495
595
755
895
895
895
1195
1495

16
16
20
20
24
24
30
30
16
20
24
24
30
36
30
36
36

400
400
500
500
600
600
760
760
400
500
600
600
760
900
760
900
900

0 0 © o 0 0 o

12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16

210
210
250
250
300
300
300
300
400

210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
300
300
300
300
300
300
400
400
400

WMMP2426
WMMP3632
WMMP3632
WMMP6038
WMMP3632
WMMP4232
WMMP4838
WMMP6038
WMMP4838

WMMP1612
WMMP1616
WMMP2016
WMMP2020
WMMP2420
WMMP2424
WMMP3024
WMMP3030
WMMP3630
WMMP2016
WMMP2020
WMMP2424
WMMP3024
WMMP3630
WMMP3636
WMMP3630
WMMP4836
WMMP6036

34
34
57
34
40
45
57
46

15
19
19
22
22
29
29
34
19
19
22
29
34
34
34
45
57

870
870
1455
870
120
1155
1455
1155

375
475
475
570
570
730
730
870
475
475
570
730
870
870
870
1155
1455

28
28
33
28
33
33
33
33

14
14
18
18
22
22
28
28
14
18
22
22
28
33
28
33
33

704
704
840
704
840
840
840
840

354
354
449
449
549
549
704
704
354
449
549
549
704
840
704
840
840



WM Wallmount Enclosures

WM Wallmount Enclosures—Type 316L Stainless Steel

Rittal Description Door(s) Mounting Panel PanelH | Panel H | Panel W | Panel W
Reference No. P |n) (mm (in) | (mm) |n) (mm (included)* (|n) (mm) (|n) (mm)

WM121206N6 WM 12x12x6 Type 316L 150 WMMP1212

WM161206N6 WM 16x12x6 Type 316L 1 16 = 400 12 300 6 150 WMMP1612 15 375 10 254
WM161606N6 WM 16x16x6 Type 316L 1 16 | 400 16 400 6 150 WMMP1616 15 375 14 354
WM201606N6 WM 20x16x6 Type 316L 1 20 500 16 400 6 150 WMMP2016 19 475 14 354
WM202006N6 WM 20x20x6 Type 316L 1 20 | 500 | 20 500 6 150 WMMP2020 19 475 10 449
WM161208N6 WM 16x12x8 Type 316L 1 16 = 400 12 300 8 210 WMMP1612 15 375 10 254
WM201608N6 WM 20x16x8 Type 316L 1 20 | 500 16 400 8 210 WMMP2016 19 475 14 354
WM202008N6 WM 20x20x8 Type 316L 1 20 500 @20 500 8 210 WMMP2020 19 470 18 449
WM241608N6 WM 24x16x8 Type 316L 1 24 | 600 16 400 8 210 WMMP2416 22 570 14 354
WM242008N6 WM 24x20x8 Type 316L 1 24 600 20 500 8 210 WMMP2420 22 570 18 449
WM242408N6 WM 24x24x8 Type 316L 1 24 | 600 | 24 600 8 210 WMMP2424 22 570 22 549
WM302408N6 WM 30x24x8 Type 316L 1 30 760 24 600 8 210 WMMP3024 29 730 22 549
WM303008N6 WM 30x30x8 Type 316L 1 30 | 760 30 760 8 210 WMMP3030 29 730 28 704
WM362408N6 WM 36x24x8 Type 316L 1 36 900 24 600 8 210 WMMP3624 34 870 22 549
WM363008N6 WM 36x30x8 Type 316L 1 36 | 900 | 30 760 8 210 WMMP3630 34 870 28 704
WM242010N6 WM 24x24x10 Type 316L 1 24 600 20 500 10 = 250 WMMP2420 22 570 18 449
WM302410N6 WM 30x24x10 Type 316L 1 30 | 760 24 600 10 | 250 WMMP3024 29 730 22 549
WM303010N6 WM 30x30x10 Type 316L 1 30 760 30 760 10 = 250 WMMP3030 29 730 28 704
WM363010N6 WM 36x30x10 Type 316L 1 36 | 900 | 30 760 10 | 250 WMMP3630 34 870 28 704
WM483610N6 WM 48x36x10 Type 316L 1 48 1200 36 900 10 250 WMMP4836 45 1155 33 840
WM242412N6 WM 24x24x12 Type 316L 1 24 | 600 | 24 600 12 300 WMMP2424 23 570 22 549
WM302412N6 WM 30x24x12 Type 316L 1 30 760 24 600 12 = 300 WMMP3024 29 730 22 549
WM363012N6 WM 36x30x12 Type 316L 1 36 | 900 | 30 760 12 300 WMMP3630 34 870 28 704
WM363612N6 WM 36x36x12 Type 316L 1 36 900 36 900 12 300 WMMP3636 34 870 33 840
WM423612N6 WM 42x36x12 Type 316L 1 42 | 1050 | 36 900 12 300 WMMP4236 40 1020 33 840
WM483612N6 WM 48x36x12 Type 316L 1 48 1200 36 900 12 300 WMMP4836 45 1155 33 840
WM603612N6 WM 60x36x12 Type 316L 1 60 | 1500 | 36 900 12 300 WMMP6036 57 1455 33 840
WM363016N6 WM 36x30x16 Type 316L 1 36 900 30 760 16~ 400 WMMP3630 34 870 28 704
WM483616N6 WM 48x36x16 Type 316L 1 48 | 1200 | 36 900 16 | 400 WMMP4836 46 1155 33 840
WM603616N6 WM 60x36x16 Type 316L 1 60 1500 36 900 16 = 400 WMMP6036 57 455 33 840

*See page 13 for additional mounting panel options

WM Wallmount Enclosures—Type 316L Stainless Steel Disconnect

Rittal Description Door(s) Mounting Panel PanelH | Panel H | Panel W | Panel W
Reference No. P |n) (mm (in) | (mm) | (in) | (mm) (included)* (in) (mm) (in) (mm)

WM242608X6 WM 24x26x8 Type 316L 210 WMMP2426

WM363208X6 WM 36x32x8 Type 316L 1 36 900 32 825 8 210 WMMP3632 34 870 28 704
WM363210X6 WM 36x32x10 Type 316L 1 36 | 900 | 32 825 10 | 250 WMMP3632 34 870 28 704
WM603810X6 WM 60x38x10 Type 316L 1 60 1500 38 975 10 = 250 WMMP6038 57 1455 33 840
WM363212X6 WM 36x32x12 Type 316L 1 36 | 900 | 32 825 12 | 300 WMMP3632 34 870 28 704
WM423212X6 WM 42x32x12 Type 316L 1 42 1050 32 825 12 =~ 300 WMMP4232 40 120 33 840
WM483812X6 WM 48x38x12 Type 316L 1 48 | 1200 | 38 975 12 | 300 WMMP4838 45 1155 33 840
WM603812X6 WM 60x38x12 Type 316L 1 60 1500 38 975 12~ 300 WMMP6038 57 1455 33 840
WM483816X6 WM 48x38x16 Type 316L 1 48 | 1200 | 38 975 16 | 400 WMMP4838 46 1155 33 840

*See page 13 for additional mounting panel options
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WM Wallmount Enclosures, JB & WM Accessories

WM Wallmount Enclosures—Type 316L Stainless Steel Slope Top

Rittal Description ) Mounting Panel | Panel H Panel W | PanelW
Reference No. p (in) | (mm) | (in) (in) | (mm) (included)* (in) (in) (mm)

WMS161208N6
WMS161608N6
WMS201608N6
WMS202008N6
WMS242008N6
WMS242408N6
WMS302408N6
WMS303008N6
WMS363008N6
WMS201612N6
WMS202012N6
WMS242412N6
WMS302412N6
WMS363012N6
WMS363612N6
WMS363016N6
WMS483616N6
WMS603616N6

WM 16x12x8 Type 316L
WM 16x16x8 Type 316L
WM 20x16x8 Type 316L
WM 20x20x8 Type 316L
WM 24x20x8 Type 316L
WM 24x24x8 Type 316L
WM 30x24x8 Type 316L
WM 30x30x8 Type 316L
WM 36x30x8 Type 316L
WM 20x16x12 Type 316L
WM 20x20x12 Type 316L
WM 24x24x12 Type 316L
WM 30x24x12 Type 316L
WM 36x30x12 Type 316L
WM 36x36x12 Type 316L
WM 36x30x16 Type 316L
WM 48x36x16 Type 316L
WM 60x36x16 Type 316L

16
20
20
24
24
30
30
36
20
20
24
30
36
36
36
48
60

395
495
495
595
595
755
755
895
495
495
595
755
895
895
895
1195
1495

16
16
20
20
24
24
30
30
16
20
24
24
30
36
30
36
36

400 8
400 8
500 8
500 8
600 8
600 8
760 8
760 8
400 12
500 12
600 12
600 12
760 12
900 12
760 16
900 16
900 16

210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
300
300
300
300
300
300
400
400
400

WMMP1612

WMMP1616 15 375
WMMP2016 19 475
WMMP2020 19 475
WMMP2420 22 570
WMMP2424 22 570
WMMP3024 29 730
WMMP3030 29 730
WMMP3630 34 870
WMMP2016 19 475
WMMP2020 19 475
WMMP2424 22 570
WMMP3024 29 730
WMMP3630 34 870
WMMP3636 34 870
WMMP3630 34 870
WMMP4836 45 1155
WMMP6036 57 1455

14
14
18
18
22
22
28
28
14
18
22
22
28
33
28
33
33

354
354
449
449
549
549
704
704
354
449
549
549
704
840
704
840
840

*See page 13 for additional mounting panel options

Wallmount Brackets

Wall Clearance
in inches (mm)

Tab-style, brass Nickel-plated 0.3 (8) 4 1580.000 ]
Tab-style, sheet steel Zinc-plated, passivated 0.3 (8) 4 1590.000 | -
Tab-style, Type 304 Stainless Steel 0.3 (8) 4 1594.000 | -
Stand-off, sheet steel Zinc-plated, passivated 1.6 (40) 1 2503.000* | |
Stand-off, sheet steel Zinc-plated, passivated 1.6 (40) 4 2503.010 ] ]
Stand-off, sheet steel Zinc-plated, passivated 0.4 (10) 1 2508.000* | |
Stand-off, sheet steel Zinc-plated, passivated 0.4 (10) 4 2508.010 ] ]
Stand-off, Type 304 Stainless Steel 0.4 (10) 4 2433.000 | |
Stand-off, Type 316L Stainless Steel 0.4 (10) 4 2433.500 ] ]
Universal, Zinc-plated Flush-mount 4 WMUMB | |
Universal, Stainless Steel Flush-mount 4 WMUMB6 | ] | ]
Slotted, Zinc-plated Flush-mount 4 WMSMB | |
Slotted, Stainless Steel Flush-mount 4 WMSMB6 | ] | ]

*Without assembly hardware

Plastic Print Pockets

Page Format Height in inches (mm) Width in inches (mm) Depth in inches (mm) m-m

A3 landscape 11 (290) 17 (440) 2 (45) 2513.000
A4 portrait 10 (260) 9 (230) 1 (20) 2514.000 (] (]
A5 landscape 7 (180) 9 (230) 1 (20) 2515.000 ] ]

Grounding Straps

(170)

M6 — M8 2564.010

M6 — M8 8 12 (300) 5 2565.110 ] ]
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JB & WM Accessories

Support Rails—TS 35/7.5 and TS 35/15

For Enclosure Support Rails Describtion
Width in inches (mm) Length in inches (mm) P

(150)
8 (200)
12 (300)
16 (400)
20 (500)
24 (600)

Window Kits

Window Height

in inches (mm)

23 (584)
29 (737)
35 (889)

Dead Front Kits

5 (137)
7 (187)

1(287)
15 (387)
19 (487)
23 (587)

Window Width Frame Height
in inches (mm) in inches (mm)
3 (76) 8 (191)

5.5 (140) 12 (292)

3 (76) 16 (394)
8 (203) 16 (394)
6 (140) 20 (495)
11 (279) 20 (495)
15 (381) 26 (648)
19 (483) 32 (800)
23 (584) 38 (953)

TS 35/7.5

TS 35/15

Frame Width
in inches (mm)
6 (140)

8 (203)

6 (140)

11 (267)

8 (203)
14 (343)
18 (445)
22 (546)
26 (648)

Part No.

Carbon Steel

WKO0503C
WKO0905C
WK1303C
WK1308C
WK1705C
WK1711C
WK2315C
WK2919C
WK3523C

Part No.
Type 304

Stainless Steel

WKO05034
WKO09054
WK13034
WK13084
WK17054
WK17114
WK23154
WK29194
WK35234

2314.000
2315.000
2316.000
2317.000
2318.000
2319.000

Part No.

Type 316L
Stainless Steel

WKO05036
WKO09056
WK13036
WK13086
WK17056
WK17116
WK23156
WK29196
WK35236

] ]
] ]
] ]
- ]
- ]
- ]
JB
] n
] | |
u
- u
- n
- | |
- u
= | |
- n

Enclosure Height Enclosure Width Part No. Carbon Steel Part No. Aluminum
in inches (mm) in inches (mm)

36 (914)
2 (1067)
42 (1067)
48 (1219)
60 (1524)

12 (305)
12 (305)
16 (406)
20 (508)
16 (406)
20 (508)
24 (610)
16 (406)
20 (508)
24 (610)
30 (762)
20 (508)
24 (610)
30 (762)
24 (610)
30 (762)
36 (914)
30 (762)
36 (914)
36 (914)
36 (914)

DFK1212C
DFK1612C
DFK1616C
DFK1620C
DFK2016C
DFK2020C
DFK2024C
DFK2416C
DFK2420C
DFK2424C
DFK2430C
DFK3020C
DFK3024C
DFK3030C
DFK3624C
DFK3630C
DFK3636C
DFK4230C
DFK4236C
DFK4836C
DFK6036C

DFK1212A
DFK1612A
DFK1616A
DFK1620A
DFK2016A
DFK2020A
DFK2024A
DFK2416A
DFK2420A
DFK2424A
DFK2430A
DFK3020A
DFK3024A
DFK3030A
DFK3624A
DFK3630A
DFK3636A
DFK4230A
DFK4236A
DFK4836A
DFK6036A
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JB & WM Accessories

Floor Stand Kits

Height Depth Part No. Part No. Part No.
in inches (mm) in inches (mm) Carbon Steel Stainless Steel Type 304 Stainless Steel Type 316L

12 (305) 6 (152) FSK1206C FSK12064 FSK12066 [
18 (457) 6 (152) FSK1806C FSK18064 FSK18066 = [
24 (610) 6 (152) FSK2406C FSK24064 FSK24066 - [
12 (305) 8 (203) FSK1208C FSK12084 FSK12086 = [
18 (457) 8 (203) FSK1808C FSK18084 FSK18086 - [
24 (610) 8 (203) FSK2408C FSK24084 FSK24086 = [
12 (305) 10 (254) FSK1210C FSK12104 FSK12106 - [
18 (457) 10 (254) FSK1810C FSK18104 FSK18106 = [
24 (610) 10 (254) FSK2410C FSK24104 FSK24106 - [
12 (305) 12 (305) FSK1212C FSK12124 FSK12126 - [
18 (457) 12 (305) FSK1812C FSK18124 FSK18126 - [
24 (610) 12 (305) FSK2412C FSK24124 FSK24126 = [
12 (305) 16 (406) FSK1216C FSK12164 FSK12166 - [
18 (457) 16 (406) FSK1816C FSK18164 FSK18166 = [
24 (610) 16 (406) FSK2416C FSK24164 FSK24166 - [
12 (305) 20 (508) FSK1220C FSK12204 FSK12206 = [
18 (457) 20 (508) FSK1820C FSK18204 FSK18206 - [
24 (610) 20 (508) FSK2420C FSK24204 FSK24206 = [

Handles, Inserts & Padlock Accessories

e o~ P,

Thumb-Turn Handles

Key-locking - RAL 9011 (graphite black) - for use on carbon steel enclosures 1 2576.000 | |
Key-locking - RAL 7030 (stone gray) - for use on carbon steel enclosures 1 2439.000 u u
Non-locking insert - RAL 9011 (graphite black) - for use on carbon steel enclosures 1 2533.000 ] ]
Thumb-turn handle, Type 316L stainless steel, padlockable 1 WMQTPLS6 ] ]
T-Handles
Key-locking - for use on carbon steel enclosures 1 2575.000 ] ]
Non-locking - for use on carbon steel enclosures 1 2572.000 ] ]
L-Handles
L-Handle - carbon steel 1 WMLHNL - u
L-Handle - Type 316L stainless steel 1 WMLHNLS6 - ]
L-Handle padlock - carbon steel 1 WMLHPL - |
L-Handle padlock - Type 316L stainless steel 1 WMLHPLS6 - u
L-Handle keylock - carbon steel 1 WMLHKL - n
L-Handle keylock - Type 316L stainless steel 1 WMLHKLS6 - ]
Lock Inserts

Version A - 0.28" (7 mm) Square 1 2460.000 u u
Version A - 0.31" (8 mm) Square 1 2461.000 | |
Version A - 0.28" (7 mm) Triangular 1 2462.000 ] ]
Version A - 0.31" (8 mm) Triangular 1 2463.000 ] ]
Version A - Screwdriver 1 2464.000 u u
Version A - 0.1" (3 mm) Double-bit 1 2466.000 | |

Padlock Accessories
Padlock cover 1 2493.000 - ]
2 piece padlock lockout - RAL 7035 (light gray) - for carbon steel enclosures 1 WMPADCS | |
2 piece padlock lockout - Type 316L stainless steel - for stainless steel enclosures 1 WMPADS6 ] ]
1 piece padlock lockout - Type 316L stainless steel - for carbon steel enclosures 1 WMPADRCS ] ]
1 piece padlock lockout - Type 316L stainless steel - for stainless steel enclosures 1 WMPADRS6 n n
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JB & WM Accessories

Mounting Panels—Zinc-Plated, White and Stainless

Panel Height Panel Height Panel Width Panel Width Zinc-Plated White Stainless Steel
in inches in mm in inches in mm Part No. Part No. Part No.

WMMP1212 WMMP1212W WMMP1212S6 n

15 375 10 254 WMMP1612 WMMP1612W WMMP1612S6 = | |
15 375 14 354 WMMP1616 WMMP1616W WMMP1616S6 - n
19 475 14 354 WMMP2016 WMMP2016W WMMP2016S6 = n
22 570 14 354 WMMP2416 WMMP2416W WMMP2416S6 - n
15 375 18 449 WMMP1620 WMMP1620W WMMP1620S6 - | |
19 475 18 449 WMMP2020 WMMP2020W WMMP2020S6 - u
22 570 18 449 WMMP2420 WMMP2420W WMMP2420S6 = n
29 730 18 449 WMMP3020 WMMP3020W WMMP3020S6 - n
19 475 22 549 WMMP2024 WMMP2024W WMMP2024S6 - | |
22 570 22 549 WMMP2424 WMMP2424W WMMP2424S6 - L]
29 730 22 549 WMMP3024 WMMP3024W WMMP3024S6 = | |
34 870 22 549 WMMP3624 WMMP3624W WMMP3624S6 - n
22 570 28 704 WMMP2430 WMMP2430W WMMP2430S6 - u
29 730 28 704 WMMP3030 WMMP3030W WMMP3030S6 - L]
34 870 28 704 WMMP3630 WMMP3630W WMMP3630S6 - | |
40 1020 28 704 WMMP4230 WMMP4230W WMMP4230S6 - n
34 870 33 840 WMMP3636 WMMP3636W WMMP3636S6 = n
40 1020 33 840 WMMP4236 WMMP4236W WMMP4236S6 - n
45 1155 33 840 WMMP4836 WMMP4836W WMMP4836S6 = | |
57 1455 33 840 WMMP6036 WMMP6036W WMMP6036S6 - n
22 550 39 1000 WMMP2442 WMMP2442W WMMP2442S6 = n
28 710 39 1000 WMMP3042 WMMP3042W WMMP3042S6 - n
33 850 39 1000 WMMP3642 WMMP3642W WMMP3642S6 = | |
28 710 45 1150 WMMP3048 WMMP3048W WMMP3048S6 - ]
33 850 45 1150 WMMP3648 WMMP3648W WMMP3648S6 = n
45 1150 45 1150 WMMP4848 WMMP4848W WMMP4848S6 - n
33 850 57 1450 WMMP3660 WMMP3660W WMMP3660S6 - | |
40 1020 57 1450 WMMP4260 WMMP4260W WMMP4260S6 - u
5 135 3 75 JBMP0604 JBMP0604W JBMP0604S6 | | =
135 5 135 JBMP0606 JBMP0606W JBMP0606S6 n -

7 185 5 135 JBMP0806 JBMP0806W JBMP0806S6 | | -
1 285 5 125 JBMP1206 JBMP1206W JBMP1206S6 L] -
7 185 7 175 JBMP0808 JBMP0808W JBMP0808S6 | | =
235 7 175 JBMP1008 JBMP1008W JBMP1008S6 n -

235 9 225 JBMP1010 JBMP1010W JBMP1010S6 n =

1 285 9 225 JBMP1210 JBMP1210W JBMP1210S6 L] -
1 285 11 275 JBMP1212 JBMP1212W JBMP1212S6 | | =
13 335 1 275 JBMP1412 JBMP1412W JBMP1412S6 n -
15 385 13 325 JBMP1614 JBMP1614W JBMP1614S6 n =
15 385 14 350 JBMP1614 JBMP1614W JBMP1614S6 n -
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JB & WM Accessories

Primer / Paint

e panepion I,

N

0.6 oz touch-up pen - 7035 (light gray) 1 9095.006 ] |
Spray can - 7035 (light gray) 1 9093.006 ] ]
Quart can - 7035 (light gray) 1 9094.006 | ]

System Lights

Protection Width Connection Operating
Rated Voltage Wattage inches Light . JB
category ) cable unit

4315.800
am On/off
24V DC 8 Il (SELV) 17 (430) Order 30 LED’s N/A Rocker 1 4140.830 - |
switch
separately
2507.100 Fluorescent Wide-range On/off
120V AC +10 % at 60 Hz 14 Il (all-insulated) 18 (452) Connector | electronic Rocker 1 4138.240 - |
) amp T5 ;
required ballast switch
System Light Accessories
I R ECEETE
Mounting kit magnet 2 4140.000 - ]
Door operated switch with UL
connection cable, 600 mm length for 4140.830 1 ikl B u
Door operated switch with UL
connection cable, 600 mm length for 4138.240 1 4315.520 - u
Universal bracket 6 2373.000 = ]

Other Accessories

L pesepton | | rnto |8 [ W

Condensate drain 6 2459.000 | ]

Pole clamp* 1 2584.000 - ||

WM 180° hinges 2 2449.000 - u

Pressure relief stopper 5 2459.500 | ||

47" (1200 mm) dust guard trim (cut to length) 1 2426.500 - ]

*Maximum width 600 mm (24" in)
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Carbon Steel

304 Stainless Steel

316 Stainless Steel

Rittal

Reference No.

JB040403HC
JB060403HC
JB060404HC
JB060604HC
JB080604HC
JB080804HC
JB100804HC
JB120604HC
JB121005HC
JB080606HC
JB100806HC
JB101006HC
JB121006HC
JB121206HC
JB141206HC
JB161406HC
JB121008HC
JB161408HC
JB161410HC
JB040403H4
JB060403H4
JB060404H4
JB060604H4
JB080604H4
JB080804H4
JB100804H4
JB120604H4
JB121005H4
JB080606H4
JB100806H4
JB101006H4
JB121006H4
JB121206H4
JB141206H4
JB161406H4
JB121008H4
JB161408H4
JB161410H4
JB040403H6
JB060403H6
JB060404H6
JB060604H6
JB080604H6
JB080804H6
JB100804H6
JB120604H6
JB121005H6
JB080606H6
JB100806H6

Competitive Cross Reference

Rittal
Part No.

8018.119
8018.120
8018.121
8018.098
8018.103
8018.105
8018.097
8018.122
8018.099
8018.123
8018.104
8018.107
8018.585
8018.100
8018.102
8018.101
8018.125
8018.126
8018.127
8018.134
8018.132
8018.136
8018.110
8018.129
8018.131
8018.109
8018.137
8018.128
8018.138
8018.130
8018.133
8018.108
8018.111
8018.112
8018.113
8018.139
8018.140
8018.141
8018.148
8018.149
8018.150
8018.118
8018.143
8018.145
8018.114
8018.151
8018.142
8018.152
8018.144

Rittal
MPL No.

JBMP0604
JBMP0604
JBMP0606
JBMP0806
JBMP0808
JBMP1008
JBMP1206
JBMP1210
JBMP0806
JBMP1008
JBMP1010
JBMP1210
JBMP1212
JBMP1412
JBMP1614
JBMP1210
JBMP1614
JBMP1614
JBMP0404
JBMP0604
JBMP0604
JBMP0606
JBMP0806
JBMP0808
JBMP1008
JBMP1206
JBMP1210
JBMP0806
JBMP1008
JBMP1010
JBMP1210
JBMP1212
JBMP1412
JBMP1614
JBMP1210
JBMP1614
JBMP1614
JBMP0404
JBMP0604
JBMP0604
JBMP0606
JBMP0806
JBMP0808
JBMP1008
JBMP1206
JBMP1210
JBMP0806
JBMP1008

* Indicates NEMA 12 vs NEMA 4 Rittal enclosure
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Rittal MPL

Dimensions

5.31x2.95
5.31x2.95
5.31x4.92
6.14x4.92
6.14x6.89
9.25x6.89
11.22x4.92
11.22x8.86
6.14x4.92
9.25x6.89
9.25x8.86
11.22x8.86
11.22x10.83
13.19x10.83
15.16x12.80
11.22x8.86
15.16x12.80
15.16x12.80
5.31x2.95
5.31x2.95
5.31x4.92
6.14x4.92
6.14x6.89
9.25x6.89
11.22x4.92
11.22x8.86
6.14x4.92
9.25x6.89
9.25x8.86
11.22x8.86
11.22x10.83
13.19x10.83
15.16x12.80
11.22x8.86
15.16x12.80
15.16x12.80
5.31x2.95
5.31x2.95
5.31x4.92
6.14x4.92
6.14x6.89
9.25x6.89
11.22x4.92
11.22x8.86
6.14x4.92
9.25x6.89

A404CHNF
AB04CHNF
A6044CH*
AB606CHNF
A806CHNF
A808CH*
A1008CHNF
A12064CH*
A1210CHNF
A8066CH*
A10086CHNF
A10106CH*
A1212CHNF
A1412CHNF
A1614CHNF
A12108CH*
A16148CH*
A161410CH*

A6044CHNFSS
AB606CHNFSS
A8064CHNFSS
A1008CHNFSS

A12106CHNFSS
A1212CHNFSS
A1412CHNFSS
A1614CHNFSS

AB6044CHNFSS6
AB06CHNFSS6
A8064CHNFSS6
A1008CHNFSS6

Hammond

Eclipse

EJ443
EJ643
EJ644
EJ664
EJ884
EJ1084
EJ1264
EJ12105
EJ866
EJ1086
EJ10106
EJ12126
EJ14126
EJ16146
EJ12108
EJ16148
EJ161410
EJ643SS
EJ644SS
EJ664SS
EJ863SS

EJ1084SS

EJ12105SS

EJ12126SS
EJ14126SS
EJ16146SS

EJ161410SS

Ralston
Vision

IBOH-040403
IBOH-060403
IBOH-060404
IBOH-060604
IBOH-080603
IBOH-080804
IBOH-100804
IBOH-120604
IBOH-121005
IBOH-080606
IBOH-100806
IBOH-101006
IBOH-121206
IBOH-141206
IBOH-161406
IBOH-121008
IBOH-161408
IBOH-161410

IBWRH-SS-060604
IBWRH-SS-080604

IBWRH-SS-100804

IBWRH-SS-121005

IBWRH-SS-121206
IBWRH-SS-141206

ESCHB040403
ESCHB060403
ESCHB060404
ESCHB060604
ESCHB080604
ESCHB080804
ESCHB100804
ESCHB120604
ESCHB121005
ESCHB080606
ESCHB100806
ESCHB101006
ESCHB121206
ESCHB141206
ESCHB161406
ESCHB121008
ESCHB161408
ESCHB161410
ESSCH040403
ESSCH060403
ESSCH060404
ESSCH060604
ESSCH080604
ESSCH080804
ESSCH100804
ESSCH120604
ESSCH121005
ESSCH080806
ESSCH100806
ESSCH101006
ESSCH121206
ESSCH141206
ESSCH161406
ESSCH121008
ESSCH161408
ESSCH161410
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Competitive Cross Reference

Rittal

Reference No.

JB101006H6
JB121006H6
JB121206H6
JB141206H6
JB161406H6
JB121008H6
JB161408H6
JB161410H6

316 Stainless -

Rittal Rittal
Part No. MPL No.

8018.147
8018.156
8018.115
8018.116
8018.117
8018.153
8018.154
8018.155

WM Wallmount Enclosures

Rittal
Reference No.

WM121206NC
WM161206NC
WM161606NC
WM162006NC
WM201606NC
WM202006NC
WM241606NC
WM242006NC
WM242406NC
WM302406NC
WM161208NC
WM161608NC
WM162008NC
WM201608NC
WM202008NC
WM202408NC
WM241608NC
WM242008NC
WM242408NC
WM242608XC
WM243008NC
WM244208NC
WM302008NC
WM302408NC
WM303008NC
WM362408NC
WM363008NC
WM363208XC
WM363608NC
WM423008NC
WM423608NC
WM483608NC
WM242010NC
WM242410NC
WM302410NC
WM304210NC

Carbon Steel

Rittal Part No.

8017.528
8017.529
8017.530
8017.531
8017.532
8017.533
8017.534
8017.535
8017.536
8017.537
XCA1034.250
XCA1244.250
8017.541
XCA1045.250
XCA1050.250
8017.544
8017.545
8017.546
XCA1060.250
8017.548
8017.549
8017.550
8017.551
XCA1076.250
XCA1077.250
8017.554
8017.555
8017.556
8017.557
8017.558
8017.559
8017.560
8017.561
8017.562
8017.563
8017.564

)

JBMP1010
JBMP1210
JBMP1212
JBMP1412
JBMP1614
JBMP1210
JBMP1614
JBMP1614

Hoffman Concept

CSD12126LG
CSD16126LG
CSD16166LG
CSD16206LG
CSD20166LG
CSD20206LG
CSD24166LG
CSD24206LG
CSD24246LG
CSD16128LG
CSD16168LG
CSD16208LG
CSD20168LG
CSD20208LG
CSD20248LG
CSD24168LG
CSD24208LG
CSD24248LG
CDSC24268LG
CSD24308LG
CTD24428LG
CSD30208LG
CSD30248LG
CSD30308LG
CSD36248LG
CSD36308LG
CDSC36328LG
CSD36368LG

CSD242010LG
CSD242410LG
CSD302410LG

* Indicates NEMA 12 vs NEMA 4 Rittal enclosure

Rittal MPL

Dimensions

9.25x8.86

11.22x8.86
11.22x10.83
13.19x10.83
15.16x12.80

11.22x8.86
15.16x12.80
15.16x12.80

Hoffman Clamp

A16H12ALP
A16H16ALP
A16H20ALP
A20H16ALP
A20H20ALP
A24H16ALP
A24H20ALP
A24H24ALP
A30H24ALP
A16H12BLP
A161608LP*
A20H16BLP
A20H20BLP
A20H24BLP
A241608LP*
A24H20BLP
A24H24BLP

A24H30BLP
A30H20BLP
A30H24BLP
A30H30BLP
A36H24BLP
A36H30BLP

A363608LP*
A42H36BLP
A48H36BLP
A24H20CLP

A30H24CLP

Hammond

Eclipse

Ralston
Vision

A12106CHNFSS6
A1212CHNFSS6
A1412CHNFSS6
A1614CHNFSS6

Hammond Eclipse

EN4SD12126LG
EN4SD16126LG
EN4SD16166LG
EN4SD16206LG
EN4SD20166LG
EN4SD20206LG
EN4SD24166LG
EN4SD24206LG
EN4SD24246LG
EN4SD30246LG
EN4SD16128LG
EN4SD16168LG
EN4SD16208LG
EN4SD20168LG
EN4SD20208LG
EN4SD20248LG
EN4SD24168LG
EN4SD24208LG
EN4SD24248LG
EN4SD24308LG
EN4TD24428LG
EN4SD30208LG
EN4SD30248LG
EN4SD30308LG
EN4SD36248LG
EN4SD36308LG
EN4SD36368LG
EN4SD42308LG
EN4SD42368LG
EN4SD48368LG
EN4SD242010LG
EN4SD242410LG
EN4SD302410LG

1418N4B6
1418N4G6
1418N4CR6
1418N4C6
1418N4D6
1418N4H6
1418N4E6
1418N4J6
1418N4K6
1418N4B8

1418N4C8
1418N4D8
1418N4ER8
1418N4E8
1418N4J8
1447SC8
1418N4KR8
1422P8
1418N4F8
1418N4K8
1418N4KK8
1418N4L8
1418N4M8
1447SG8
1418N408
1418N4P8
1418N4S8
1418N4E10
1418N4K10
14422R10

Hammond Clamp | Ralston Vision

V-GP-121206
V-GP-161206
V-GP-161606

V-GP-201606
V-GP-202006

V-GP-161208
V-GP-162008
V-GP-201608
V-GP-202008
V-GP-202408
V-GP-241608
V-GP-242008
V-GP-242408

V-GP-243008
V-GP-302008
V-GP-302408
V-GP-303008
V-GP-362408
V-GP-363008

ES121206
ES161206
ES161606
ES162006
ES201606
ES202006
ES241606
ES242006
ES242406
ES302406
ES161208
ES161608
ES162008
ES201608
ES202008
ES202408
ES241608
ES242008
ES242408
ESA242508
ES243008
ESDD244208
ES302008
ES302408
ES303008
ES362408
ES363008

N12-SQD-363108 ESA363108

V-GP-242010

V-GP-302410

ES363608
ES423008
ES423608
ES483608
ES242010
ES242410
ES302410

N12-DD-304210 ESDD304210

Web: https://www.bolenscontrol.com/ - Phone: (800) 658-5241 - Email: sales@bolenscontrol.com



Competitive Cross Reference

WM Wallmount Enclosures (continued)

Rittal
Reference No.

Rittal Part No.

Hoffman Concept

Hoffman Clamp

Hammond Eclipse

Hammond Clamp | Ralston Vision

WM304810NC
WM362410NC
WM363010NC
WM363210XC
WM423610NC
WM483610NC
WM603610NC
WM603810XC
WM202012NC
WM242012NC
WM242412NC
WM302412NC
WM303012NC
WM362412NC
WM363012NC
WM363212XC
WM363612NC
WM364212NC
WM364812NC
WM366012NC
WM423212XC
WM423612NC
WM426012NC
WM483612NC
WM483812XC
WM484812NC
WM603612NC
WM603812XC
WM363016NC
WM483616NC
WM483816XC
WM603616NC
WM302420NC
WM483620NC
WM121206N4
WM161206N4
WM161606N4
WM201606N4
WM202006N4
WM161208N4
WM201608N4
WM202008N4
WM241608N4
WM242008N4
WM242408N4
WM302408N4
WM303008N4
WM362408N4

Carbon Steel

304 Stainless Steel

8017.565
8017.566
8017.567
8017.568
8017.569
8017.570
8017.571

8017.572

XCA1350.250
8017.574
8017.575
8017.576
XCA1073.250

8017.578
8017.579
8017.580
8017.581

8017.582
8017.583
8017.584
8017.585
8017.586
8017.587
8017.588
8017.589
8017.590
8017.591

8017.592
8017.594
8017.595
8017.596
8017.597
8017.598
8017.599
8017.620
8017.614
8017.610
8017.613
8017.616
8017.608
8017.605
8018.478
8017.621

8017.603
8017.600
8017.607
8017.611

8017.618

CSD362410LG
CSD363010LG
CSD423610LG
CSD483610LG
CSD603610LG
CSD202012LG
CSD242012LG
CSD242412LG
CSD302412LG
CSD303012LG
CSD362412L.G
CSD363012LG

CSD363612LG
CTD364812LG
CTD366012LG
CDSC423212LG
CSD423612L.G
CSD483612LG
CDSC483812LG
CSD603612L.G
CDSC603812LG
CSD363016LG
CSD483616LG

CSD302420LG
CSD12126SS
CSD16126SS
CSD16166SS
CSD20166SS
CSD20206SS
CSD16128SS
CSD20168SS
CSD20208SS
CSD24168SS
CSD24208SS
CSD24248SS
CSD30248SS
CSD30308SS
CSD36248SS

* Indicates NEMA 12 vs NEMA 4 Rittal enclosure
Web: https://www.bolenscontrol.com/ - Phone: (800) 658-5241 - Email: sales@bolenscontrol.com

A36H30CLP

A48H36CLP
A60H36CLP

A242412LP*
A30H24DLP
A362412LP*
A36H30DLP
A363612LP*

A423612LP*

A48H36DLP
A603612LP*
A36H30FLP
A48H36FLP
AB60H36FLP
A302420LP*
A483620LP*
A16H1206SSLP
A16H1606SSLP
A20H1606SSLP
A20H2006SSLP
A16H1208SSLP
A20H1608SSLP
A20H2008SSLP
A24H1608SSLP
A24H2008SSLP
A24H2408SSLP
A30H2408SSLP
A30H3008SSLP
A36H2408SSLP

EN4SD362410LG
EN4SD363010LG
EN4SD423610LG
EN4SD483610LG
EN4SD603610LG
EN4SD202012LG
EN4SD242012LG
EN4SD242412LG
EN4SD302412LG
EN4SD303012LG
EN4SD362412LG
EN4SD363012LG

EN4SD363612LG
EN4TD364812LG
EN4TD366012LG

EN4SD423612LG

EN4SD483612LG
EN4SD603612LG
EN4SD363016LG
EN4SD483616LG
EN4SD603616LG
EN4SD302420LG
EN4SD483620LG
EN4SD12126SS
EN4SD16126SS
EN4SD16166SS
EN4SD20166SS
EN4SD20206SS
EN4SD20168SS
EN4SD20208SS
EN4SD24168SS
EN4SD24208SS
EN4SD24248SS
EN4SD30248SS
EN4SD30308SS
EN4SD36248SS

14422RW10
1418N4M10
1447SG10
1418N4S10
1418N4T10
1447SL10

1418N4E12

1418N4K12
1418N4L12
1418N4M12
14478G12
1422UV12
1422UW12
1422UX12
1447SH12
1418N4P12
1422VX12
1418N4S12
1447SK12
1422WW12
14478112
1418N4M16
1418N4S16
1447SK16
1418N4T16

1418N4SSB6
1418N4SSG6
1418N4SSC6
1418N4SSD6
1418N4SSB8
1418N4SSC8
1418N4SSD8
1418N4SSH8
1418N4SSE8
1418N4SSJ8
1418N4SSK8
1418N4SSKK8
1418N4SSL8

V-GP-362410

N12-SQD-363110

N12-SQD-603710
V-GP-202012
V-GP-242412
V-GP-302412

V-GP-363012
N12-SQD-363112
V-GP-363612
N12-DD-364812
V-GP-423612
V-GP-483612
N12-SQD-483712
N12-DD-484812
V-GP-603612
N12-SQD-603712
V-GP-363016
V-GP-483616
V-GP-603616

N4X-SS-161206
N4X-SS-161606
N4X-SS-201606
N4X-SS-202006
N4X-SS-161208
N4X-SS-201608
N4X-SS-202008
N4X-SS-241608
N4X-SS-242008
N4X-SS-242408
N4X-SS-302408
N4X-SS-303008
N4X-SS-362408

ESDD304810
ES362410
ES363010

ESA363110
ES423610
ES483610
ES603610

ESA603710
ES202012
ES242012
ES242412
ES302412
ES303012
ES362412
ES363012

ESA363112
ES363612

ESDD364212

ESDD364812

ESDD366012

ESA423112
ES423612

ESDD426012
ES483612

ESA483712

ESDDA484812

ES603612
ESA603712
ES363016
ES483616
ESA483716
ES603616
ES302420
ES483620
ESS121206
ESS161206
ESS161606
ESS201606
ESS202006
ESS161208
ESS201608
ESS202008
ESS241608
ESS242008
ESS242408
ESS302408
ESS303008
ESS362408



Competitive Cross Reference

WM Wallmount Enclosures (continued)

304 Stainless Steel

316 Stainless Steel

Rittal

Reference No.

WM363008N4
WM242010N4
WM302410N4
WM363010N4
WM483610N4
WM242412N4
WM302412N4
WM363012N4
WM363612N4
WM423612N4
WM483612N4
WM603612N4
WM363016N4
WM483616N4
WM603616N4
WM121206N6
WM161206N6
WM161606N6
WM201606N6
WM202006N6
WM161208N6
WM201608N6
WM202008N6
WM241608N6
WM242008N6
WM242408N6
WM302408N6
WM303008N6
WM362408N6
WM363008N6
WM242010N6
WM302410N6
WM363010N6
WM483610N6
WM242412N6
WM302412N6
WM363012N6
WM363612N6
WM483612N6
WM603612N6
WM363016N6
WM483616N6
WM603616N6

Rittal Part No.

8017.615
8017.622
8018.493
8017.619
8018.514
8018.474
8017.612
8017.606
8017.602
8017.617
8017.601

8017.604
8018.500
8018.515
8018.521
8018.525
8017.636
8017.638
8017.639
8018.529
8017.644
8017.628
8017.624
8018.532
8017.632
8017.623
8017.625
8018.546
8017.643
8017.642
8018.534
8017.634
8018.552
8017.641

8017.627
8017.637
8017.630
8017.629
8017.626
8017.631

8017.635
8017.640
8017.633

Hoffman Concept

CSD36308SS
CSD242010SS
CSD302410SS
CSD363010SS
CSD483610SS
CSD242412SS
CSD302412SS
CSD363012SS
CSD363612SS
CSD423612SS
CSD483612SS
CSD603612SS

CSD12126SS6
CSD16126SS6
CSD16166SS6
CSD20166SS6
CSD20206SS6
CSD16128SS6
CSD20168SS6
CSD20208SS6
CSD24168SS6
CSD24208SS6
CSD24248SS6
CSD30248SS6
CSD30308SS6
CSD36248SS6
CSD36308SS6
CSD242010SS6
CSD302410SS6
CSD363010SS6
CSD483610SS6
CSD242412SS6
CSD302412SS6
CS8SD3630125S6
CSD363612SS6
CSD483612SS6
CSD603612SS6

* Indicates NEMA 12 vs NEMA 4 Rittal enclosure

Hoffman Clamp

A36H3008SSLP
A24H2010SSLP
A30H2410SSLP
A36H3010SSLP
A48H3610SSLP
A24H2412SSLP
A30H2412SSLP
A36H3012SSLP
A36H3612SSLP
A48H3612SSLP
A60H3612SSLP
A36H3012SSLP
A48H3616SSLP
AB0H3616SSLP
A16H1206SS6LP
A16H1606SS6LP
A20H1606SS6LP
A20H2006SS6LP
A16H1208SS6LP
A20H1608SS6LP
A20H2008SS6LP
A24H1608SS6LP
A24H2008SS6LP
A24H2408SS6LP
A30H2408SS6LP
A30H3008SS6LP
A36H2408SS6LP
A36H3008SS6LP
A24H2010SS6LP
A30H2410SS6LP
A36H3010SS6LP
A48H3610SS6LP
A24H24128S6LP
A30H2412SS6LP
A36H3012SS6LP
A36H3612SS6LP
A48H3612SS6LP
A60H3612SS6LP
A36H3016SS6LP
A48H3616SS6LP
AB60H3616SS6LP

Hammond Eclipse

EN4SD36308SS
EN4SD242010SS
EN4SD302410SS
EN4SD363010SS
EN4SD242412SS
EN4SD302412SS
EN4SD363012SS
EN4SD363612SS
EN4SD423612SS
EN4SD483612SS
EN4SD603612SS
EN4SD363016SS
EN4SD483616SS
EN4SD12126S16
EN4SD16126S16
EN4SD16166S16
EN4SD20166S16
EN4SD20206S16
EN4SD16128S16
EN4SD20168S16
EN4SD20208S16
EN4SD24168S16
EN4SD24208S16
EN4SD24248S16
EN4SD30248S16
EN4SD30308S16
EN4SD36248S16
EN4SD36308S16

EN4SD242010S16
EN4SD302412S16
EN4SD363010S16
EN4SD242412S16
EN4SD302412S16
EN4SD363012S16
EN4SD363612S16

EN4SD483616S16

Hammond Clamp

1418N4SSM8
1418N4SSE10

1418N4SSM10
1418N4SSJ12
1418N4SSK12
1418N4SSM12
1418N4SSLL12
1418N4SSS12
1418N4SST12
1418N4SSM16
1418N4SSS16

1418N4S16B6

1418N4S16C6
1418N4S16C8

1418N4S16E8

1418N4S16J8
1418N4S16K8
1418N4S16KK8
1418N4S16M8

1418N4S16K12
1418N4S16M12

1418N4S16S16

Ralston Vision

N4X-SS-363008
N4X-SS-242010
N4X-SS-363010

N4X-SS-302412
N4X-SS-363012
N4X-SS-363612
N4X-SS-483612
N4X-SS-603612

ESS363008
ESS242010
ESS302410
ESS363010
ESS483610
ESS242412
ESS302412
ESS363012
ESS363612
ESS423612
ESS483612
ESS603612
ESS363016
ESS483616
ESS603616
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Competitive Cross Reference

WMS Slope Top Wallmount Enclosures—Type 304 Stainless Steel
Rittal

Reference No. Rittal Part No. Hoffman Hammond

WMS161208N4 8018.692 WS161208SS ST161208SS
WMS161608N4 8018.693 WS161608SS ST161608SS
WMS201608N4 8018.694 WS201608SS ST201608SS
WMS202008N4 8018.696 WS202008SS ST202008SS

T, WMS242008N4 8018.698 WS242008SS ST242008SS
2 WMS242408N4 8018.699 WS242408SS ST242408SS
n WMS302408N4 8018.701 WS302408SS ST302408SS
g WMS303008N4 8018.703 WS303008SS ST303008SS
2 WMS363008N4 8018.704 WS363008SS ST363008SS
E WMS201612N4 8018.695 WS201612SS ST201612SS
S WMS202012N4 8018.697 WS202012SS ST202012SS
()] WMS242412N4 8018.700 WS242412SS ST242412SS
g WMS302412N4 8018.702 WS302412SS ST302412SS
(40 ] WMS363012N4 8018.705 WS363012SS ST363012SS
WMS363612N4 8018.707 WS363612SS ST363612SS
WMS363016N4 8018.706 WS363016SS ST363016SS
WMS483616N4 8018.708 WS483616SS ST483616SS
WMS603616N4 8018.709 WS603616SS ST603616SS

Customized enclosures done fast and on-time!

Rittal understands that each enclosure application is unique and varied. To help you save valuable resources, Rittal established a
dedicated modifications centre which can modify and customize standard Rittal enclosures to meet your specific requirements. With an
on site, state of the art C.N.C machine Rittal can now add custom cut-outs to accommodate push buttons, touch screens, displays and
climate control solutions.

Go to Rittal website for our video or scan the barcode below for more information about our modification services.
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Rittal Systems Ltd. is fully committed to ongoing product improvements. We will not be held responsible for any subsequent change in product specifications, performance
claims or other data as well as any unintentional typographical errors contained herein.
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